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For Certificate up to the month of Up to
St Seheme MR New Maint. Policy -2018
PIU - Rosera
- ‘ | scctionNo. & | “Amount |
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roads unde: me MR cum secretary |
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Ll Anl lormalties have been gbserved
3 Privsical 1 Lyedd
(1) Con: ]
(11 Cone W
il
= BT ATV
) Y i tl . .
()i ' Executive Engineer
Ylorl Pl Works Division,
fural Wen R Rural Works Department
X
72 /w
~ [15 ~
2.4

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



- ardnet Al o bl

anmu. il nmn ol s, Mg

-

0 i bt o e dny  d wh

Raeat i (NIEE nn T Al (VI
Name of Seheine - MIMST(New Matntennnee Poliey - 2018)
Name of Conteactor, Apeney s NS Sethi Construetion
Length of Road <207
Project 1D - 320010302100
Package No. - RNUS AZROS230001
Name ol Blocl, - Lasanpur
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Daya Nand


Wame of work

:[L044-T01 To Ahilwara (VR44)

IName of customer :‘M/S Sethi Construction

L

(R)Rural Road
[ Good Average Poor
] < 4000 4001 - 5000 > 5000
Date Time | TestNo | Distance(m) Dis::r:‘:;(m) BUMP(cm) | Speed(Km/Hr) | Ul(mm/Km) c‘(’r::,';:‘;" IRI Status Latitude Di L 1 | Remarks
2110524 10:29 06 0s 100 100 26.0cm 15.7 Km/Hr 2600.0 mm/Km 2498 342 Good 25.723079 N 85.346115 E Normal
210524 | 10:20:21 05 100 200 28.0 cm 22.7 Km/Hr | 2800.0 mm/Km 2684 3.65 Good 25.721725 N 85.341903 E Normal
21105724 | 102934 05 100 300 31.0cm 28.5Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 2962 3.98 Good 25.722118 N 85.345724 E Normal
2110524 | 10:29.47 05 100 400 27.0cm 27.0 Km/Hr | 2700.0 mm/Km 2591 353 Good 25.723941 N 85346400 E Normal
21/0524 | 10:30:01 0s 100 500 290cm 27.0 Km/Hr | 2900.0 mm/Km 2776 3.76 Good 25.724462 N 85.346864 E Normal
2105724 | 10:30:35 05 100 600 27.0cm 300 Km/Hr | 2700.0 mm/Km 2591 3.53 Good 25.724827 N 85.347176 E Normal
2170524 | 10:30:57 05 100 700 31.0cm 31.3Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 2962 3.98 Good 25.725073 N 85.347228 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:31:35 05 100 800 260cm 15.7 Km/Hr | 2600.0 mm/Km 2498 3.42 Good 25.725808 N 85.347396 E Normal
2110524 | 10:31:52 05 100 900 31.0cm 16.7 Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 2962 398 Good 25.726373 N 85.347541 3 Normal
21/05/24 | 10:32.32 05 100 1000 33.0cm 27.9Km/Hr | 3300.0 mm/Km 3147 42 Good 25.727242 N 85.348056 E Normal
21105124 | 10:32:45 05 100 1100 27.0cm 222 Km/Hr | 2700.0 mm/Km 2591 353 Good 25727242 N 85.348056 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:33:27 05 100 1200 30.0 cm 28.5Km/Hr | 3000.0 mm/Km 2869 3.87 Good 25.725877 N 85.347438 E Normal
21/05124 | 10:33:58 0s 100 1300 24.0cm 21.1 Km/Hr | 2400.0 mm/Km 2313 3.19 Good 25.723307 N 85.346265 E Normal
2110524 | 10:34-17 0s 100 1400 25.0cm 19.2 Km/Hr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2406 3.31 Good 25.722346 N 85.346424 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:34.41 05 100 1500 26.0cm 14.5Km/Hr | 2600.0 mm/Km 2498 342 Good 25.722093 N 85.346202 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:35:10 05 100 1600 31.0cm 12.8 Km/Hr | 3100.0 mm/Km 2962 3.98 Good 25.722418 N 85.344285 E Normal
21/0524 | 10:35:34 05 100 1700 30.0 cm 14.1 Km/Hr | 3000.0 mm/Km 2869 3.87 Good 25.722418 N 85.344285 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:35.48 05 100 1800 220cm 24.4 Km/Hr | 2200.0 mm/Km 2128 296 Good 25.722186 N 85.343069 E Normal
21/05/24 | 10:36:02 05 100 1900 24.0cm 28.0 Km/Hr | 2400.0 mm/Km 2313 3.19 Good 25717875 N 85.339852 3 Normal
210524 | 10:36:15 | 05 100 2000 30.0 cm 26.4 Km/Hr | 3000.0 mm/Km 2869 387 Good 25.717795 N 86.340004 E Normal
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Name of Customer: M/S Sethi Construction , Machine no: 19209 , Road: L044-T01 To Ahilwara (VR44) , Date: 21-05-24 , Section No: 04, Equation: Y=0.926X+90.9
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